
Estd : 1966 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

examinations 

Year 

5.2.2.1: Number of students qualifying in state/ national/ international level 
year Wise during last five years (eg: 

WTIJAM/NET/SLETIGATE/GMAT/GPATI/CLATICATI GRE/TOEFLU IELTS/Civil 
Services/State government examinations etc.) 

2021 

S.A.VV.P. Samiti's 
SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE AND P. G. CENTER, NAREGAL-582119 Tq: Gajendragad 

2021 

List of students qualified year wise under each category and links to Qualifying Certificates of the 
students taking the examination 

2021 

2022 

2021 

2021 

Registration number/roll 
number for the exam 

15280139 

15030104 

7333453 

7598361 

Re-Accredited �B" Grade by NAAC 
Website: www.sacollegenaregal.edu.in 

7241520 

7311514 

TQAC C0-0RDINATOR 
Sree Annadaneshwara Arts, Scienc Commerce College and P.G.Center NAREGAL-582119 Dist.Gadag, Karnataka 

SANTOSHA 

Names of students qualified Name of the qualifying 

LAKSHMAN BASAPPA 
MADAR 

SANTOSHA 

CHETANAGOUDA 

GURURAJ 

Dist: Gadag 

SHARUKALTAFSHA 

(2230, 
tee 

exam 

K-SET 

O 08381-268222 

K-SET 

K-TET 

K-TET 

K-TET 

K-TET 

PRNSPAL Shi Annaðansshwar Arts, Scierca, and Commercs Coliege, NAREGAL Tal. Gajendrag ad, Oist.Gadag 
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